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KOBIETY 30-39   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

1 1 Leśniewska Anna 85 Kowanty Żędowe 67,5 68z 72z  75Z 88z 92z  95z 170 234,6 

0 2 Wiśniewska Agata 89 Wrocław 66,4 57z 61z  63z 77z 81z  84z 147 195,4 

1 3 Kur Dominika 86 Wrocław 68,1 56z 60x  61z 70z 73z  75z 136 184,5 

0 4 Marska Klaudia 91 Gdańsk 63,3 52z 55z  57x 78z 82z  85x 137 181,9 

1 5 Smosarska Dorota 83 Pruszków 74,8 50z 53z  55z 68z 71z  75z 130 174,0 

1 6 Nowak Marta 87 Wrocław 58,1 53x 53x  53z 60z 64z  67x 117 173,0 

1 7 Mikołajczyk Magda 87 Wrocław 68,8 50z 53x  53x 60z 65x  65z 115 153,6 

0 8 Proficz Olga 89 Kraków 65,3 52z 54x  54x 62z 65x  65x 114 153,0 

0 9 Piotrowska-Świedzińska Ewa 88 Gdańsk 66,9 45z 48z  51z 56Z 60z  63x 111 148,7 

1 10 Łojko Kamila 86 Myślibórz 84,2 53z 55x  55z 63z 66z  68x 121 148,2 

KOBIETY 40-69   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

2 1 Wylęgała Agata 82 Poznań 61,2 63z 67z  70z 78z 82z  85z 155 234,7 
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2 2 Skokowska Anna 82 Dopiewo 51,8 40z 44z  47z 58z 62x  63z 110 186,7 

7 3 Sadowska Anna 57 Legionowo 62,2 29z 30z  32z 40z 42z  43z 75 164,7 

3 4 Chada Sylwia 77 Warszawa 68,8 40z 43x  45z 55z 60z  63z 108 161,8 

3 5 Urbanek Beata 77 Ropczyce 61,7 38z 41z  43x 58z 60x  60z 101 161,3 

2 6 Rydzewska Elżbieta 80 Poznań 69,7 41z 43z  45z 57z 61z  64z 109 156,7 

5 7 Koszowska Urszula 64 Serock 61,7 30z 32z  34z 40z 42z  44z 78 151,4 

3 8 Szulc Monika 74 Katowice 63,8 27z 29x  30x 35z 38z  41x 65 105,5 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 80-85+   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

10 1 Staręga Roman 41 Warszawa 65,6 50z 58z  60x 63z 68z  70x 126 448,9 

10 2 Kowalewski Piotr 42 Babiczki 72,7 47z 51x  51z 65z 70z  72x 121 390,5 

11 3 Nauseda Albinas Vytautas 37 Klaipeda 53,7 25z 28z  31z 35x 35z  38x 66 329,0 

10 4 Gabrjańczyk Jerzy 42 Pabianice 67,5 40z 42z  45z 45z 50z  51x 95 320,5 

10 nkl Czapla Jan 42 Warszawa 60,9 --- ---  --- --- ---  --- 0 0,0 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 70-79   

GR. 

WIEK. M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 
R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  2-BÓJ PKT. 
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1 2  3 1 2  3 

8 1 Szczęsny Witold 51 Gdańsk 89,9 85z 92z  95x 115z 121x  121x 207 457,6 

9 2 Kozłowski Stanisław 47 Żabin 87,2 55z 60z  62z 75z 80z  85z 147 365,1 

8 3 Kairys Vlada 49 Panavezys 94,7 62z 67z  70x 87z 90z  93z 160 363,1 

9 4 Ejsmont Józef 47 Pabianice 101,7 60z 65z  70z 70z 77z  81z 151 352,3 

9 5 Dueskau Henryk 44 Więcbork 93,8 53z 56z  58x 70z 75z  --- 131 347,9 

8 6 Jakub Jan 52 Konstantynów Łódzki 87,1 63z 67z  70z 83z 87x  87z 157 344,1 

8 7 Pilipaitis Vidmantas 49 Rokiskis 66,0 40z 43z  45z 60z 63z  65z 110 301,3 

9 8 Feliksiński Tadeusz 47 Pabianice 80,7 45z 48z  50z 60z 63z  65z 115 296,5 

8 9 Stec Wiesław 52 Straszęcin 102,0 58z 61z  63z 76z 79z  81z 144 296,0 

9 10 Firlej Henryk 47 Pabianice 72,6 35z 40x  40x 45z 50x  50z 85 232,1 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 60-69   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

6 1 Miklas Tomasz 62 Myszków 61,1 65z 69z  72x 83z 88z  91z 160 348,5 

6 2 Łapiński Krzysztof 61 Łapy 79,8 75z 80x  82z 100z 106x  106x 182 343,5 

6 3 Koszowski Marek 62 Serock 80,5 68z 72z  75z 80z 85z  90z 165 304,6 

7 4 Jakubiec Eugeniusz 54 Chełm 68,0 55z 60x  60x 60z 65z  70z 125 298,3 
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6 5 Ząbek Wojciech 61 Krosno Odrzańskie 79,7 60z 63z  66z 80z 85z  90z 156 294,7 

7 6 Gvergzdys Alvydas 57 Vilno 82,0 57z 61z  64z 70z 75z  80z 144 289,3 

7 7 Kaliński Antoni 53 Kutno 66,0 43z 48z  51z 57z 62z  65z 116 289,0 

7 8 Grądzki Zenon 54 Ostrołęka 76,0 50z 53z  55z 60z 65z  70z 125 279,5 

6 9 Reguliński Leszek 59 Toruń 80,9 58z 62x  62x 75z 80x  --- 133 258,5 

6 10 Alieksiejus Jonas 59 Rokiskis 82,8 40z 45z  50z 55z 62z  65x 112 215,2 

 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 50-59   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

5 1 Krukowski Piotr 64 Opole 100,6 100z 105z  112x 130z 135z  140z 245 396,3 

4 2 Lewandowski Adam 68 Jura-Fit Zawiercie 88,9 95x 97z  100z 115z 122x  123x 215 340,3 

5 3 Rutkowski Bogdan 65 Pieczarki 81,0 75z 80z  83x 96z 103z  ---z 183 319,7 

4 4 Smykacz Tomasz 72 Łódź 87,5 92z 95z  98x 112z 116z  118z 213 319,1 

5 5 Cyrych Robert 66 Warszawa 69,2 65z 70z  75z 85z 90z  95z 170 318,3 

4 6 Stromski Tomasz 69 Mieroszyno 77,9 75z 80z  87x 100z 105z  108z 188 312,0 

5 7 Paterak Jan 66 Gościęcin 95,7 71z 76z  81z 97z 105z  111x 186 295,9 

4 8 Sergejus Filotovas 69 Panevezys 84,7 75z 80z  85x 92z 100z  105x 180 286,4 
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5 9 Marcinkevicius Vytautas 63 Kaunas 82,2 59z 65z  71z 80z 85z  90x 156 280,1 

4 10 Blaszke Maciej 72 Wejherowo 75,8 70z 74z  77z 85z 90z  93z 170 273,7 

4 11 Gaweł Krzysztof 72 Szymanów 77,7 60z 65z  69z 80z 87z  91x 156 247,8 

5 12 Śliwiński Mariusz 67 Kurzętnik 90,3 40z 43z  46z 50z 55z  61z 107 171,2 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 44-49   

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

3 1 Urbański Tomasz 73 Łódź 72,9 100z 105z  108z 130z 137z  140z 248 403,0 

3 2 Wiesiołek Rafał 75 Chorzów 92,5 105z 113z  118z 130z 137z  142z 260 366,5 

3 3 Natusiewicz Wojciech 75 Koszalin 78,1 95z 100z  105x 125z 130z  133z 233 355,9 

3 4 Majchrzak Jacek 77 Konstantynów Łódzki 107,5 115x 116z  120z 145z 150z  155x 270 351,3 

3 5 Szymański Dariusz 76 Piekary Śląskie 93,8 105z 114z  116z 130z 135z  142x 251 347,5 

3 6 Dziedzic Grzegorz 76 Legnica 93,4 100z 105z  110z 120z 125z  130x 235 325,9 

3 7 Furmaniuk Krzysztof 77 Bydgoszcz 105,0 95z 102z  107z 115z 122z  127x 229 300,3 

3 8 Janczewski Karol 77 Ostrołęka 80,9 84x 84z  90z 105z 111x  111x 195 285,3 

3 9 Nowicki Rafał 73 Wrocław 107,6 85z 90x  90z 110z 115z  120x 205 280,0 

3 10 Kowalczyk Andrzej 76 Kurzętnik 109,0 90x 90z  95x 115z 120z  125x 210 275,5 

3 11 Górecki Grzegorz 76 Chorzów 97,5 75z 80z  85z 95z 105z  115z 200 272,7 
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3 12 Reiss Szczepan 74 Kolbudy 94,4 75z 80z  85z 105x 105x  105z 190 268,9 

3 
13 

Budziałowski Mariusz 75 Lubliniec 90,8 80z 85x 
 

85x 95z 100z 
 
105z 185 262,9 

3 14 Kestutis Kalunda 74 Panevezys 129,2 65z 72z  77x 90z 100z  105x 172 221,3 

3 15 Baranowski Artur 74 Obora 82,5 55z 58z  61z 77z 80z  85z 146 219,5 

   

MĘŻCZYŹNI 40-44         

GR. 

WIEK. M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 
R W A N I  E P O D R Z  U T 

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2 3 1 2 3 

2 1 Kraska Adam 78 Wierzbno 120,8 130z 136z 141z 150z 157z 165z 306 380,8 

2 2 Małecki Radosław 78 Wierzbno 89,0 113z 118x 118z 150x 150z 157z 275 380,1 

2 3 Kopczyński Dariusz 78 Opole 97,0 113x 115z 119z 142z 148z 150z 269 358,8 

2 4 Zasowski Jarosław 82 Siedlce 93,5 105z 111z 116z 140z 146z 150x 262 338,5 

2 5 Gajda Rafał 81 Świętochłowice 86,5 90z 95z 100z 115z 120z 125z 225 304,4 

2 6 Kocherzhenko Oleksandr 80 Kijów 72,7 72z 76z 81z 98z 105z 110z 191 286,0 

2 7 Borowiecki Łukasz 80 Nowa Brzeżnica 105,7 80z 95z 100x 121z 130z 140x 225 284,4 

2 8 Borecki Artur 81 Piekary Śląskie 96,1 90z 100z 102z 111z 120x 120x 213 275,5 

2 9 Konon Sebastian 79 Czernica 94,6 86z 91z 95x 106z 111z 115z 206 274,4 

2 10 Wolff Rafał 81 Chorzów 72,7 75z 78z 81x 100z 105z 110x 183 271,0 

2 11 Shkvaria Vitali 77 Kalisz 63,0 60z 65z 68z 80z 85z 90x 153 259,3 

2 12 Borys Wojciech 81 Siemianowice Śląskie 91,9 75x 80z 85z 100z 105z 110z 195 256,9 

2 13 Lewandowski Jakub 82 Wrocław 88,9 85z 90x 90x 100z 105z 110x 190 250,8 

   

MĘŻCZYŹNI 35-39         

GR. 

WIEK. M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 
R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  2-BÓJ PKT. 
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1 2  3 1 2  3 

1 1 Gabryś Marcin 85 Wejherowo 106,6 135z 140z  145x 170x 170z  177x 310 368,5 

1 2 Biega Tadeusz 86 Oława 92,5 120z 125z  130z 160x 160z  175x 290 359,1 

1 3 Dueskau Karol 84 Więcbork 112,1 133z 138z  140z 160z 164x  166x 300 355,3 

1 4 Przybył Antoni 87 Nowy Dwór Gdański 85,7 105z 110z  115z 147z 152z  155x 267 338,5 

1 5 Schab Jarosław 84 Łódź 80,9 105z 112z  --- 128z 135x  139x 240 323,8 

1 6 Śmiechowski Grzegorz 87 Tarnowskie Góry 78,7 90z 100z  110z 110z 120z  130z 240 317,4 

1 7 Stangierski Tomasz 86 Łódź 95,5 100z 107z  112z 130x 130z  142z 254 310,5 

1 8 Haczko Michał 84 Wrocław 129,3 105z 115z  121z 130z 140z  147z 268 306,4 

1 9 Gąsior Błażej 83 Łódź 83,5 90z 95x  100z 115z 120z  125z 225 302,3 

1 10 Macioł Piotr 85 Bujny 101,8 105z 110z  113x 125z 130z  135z 245 295,8 

1 11 Grzegorzewski Grzegorz 84 Straszyn 85,5 83z 88x  90z 108z 113z  117z 207 271,8 

1 12 Ziemba Łukasz 87 Brudzice 138,1 100z 110x  110z 120z 130z  140x 240 262,2 

1 13 Synak Jakub 84 Betkowo 60,1 70z 73x  73z 88x 88x  88z 161 259,8 

1 14 Knapik Radosław 84 FizjoCorps 81,2 77z 82z  85z 95z 102z  107x 187 251,8 

1 15 Kisiński Michał 84 Częstochowa 75,3 72z 74z  76z 95x 95z  98z 174 243,8 

1 16 Rochowski Dorian 84 Katowice 89,7 72z 77z  82x 93z 97z  101z 178 228,7 
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1 17 Jukna Mantas 86 Vilnius 112,4 80z 85x  85z 100z ---  --- 185 213,8 

1 18 Świdziński Paweł 87 Gdańsk 79,3 65x 65z  70z 85z 91z  95x 161 212,1 

1 19 Picon Rommel 83 Wrocław 90,6 102z 107x  110z 140x 140x  --- 110 142,4 

MĘŻCZYŹNI 35-39         

GR. 

WIEK. 
M-CE NAZWISKO I IMIĘ UR. MIASTO WAGA 

R W A N I E  P O D R Z U T  

2-BÓJ PKT. 
1 2  3 1 2  3 

0 1 Chodor Damian 88 Oleśnica 74,7 87z 95z  101z 121z 130z  135x 231 310,5 

0 2 Juraś Adrian 88 Kraków 94,8 100z 107z  112z 130z 135z  141z 253 303,3 

0 3 Frączek Tomasz 89 Kraków 86,6 106z 111z  116z 130x 130z  136x 246 302,9 

0 4 Krygiel Piotr 90 Kraków 87,9 105z 110z  115x 130z 136z  140x 246 296,5 

0 5 Fila Paweł 88 Wieliczka 86,2 90z 95z  98z 105z 110x  110z 208 259,8 

0 6 Jakubcewicz Krzysztof 92 Łódż 71,5 60z 65z  67z 80z 85x  85x 147 191,3 



 

V Międzynarodowy Memoriał J. Jaśniaka Seniora  
Konstantynów Łódzki, 27.03.2021 

KLASYFIKACJA OPEN 

Kobiety         

 1 Wylęgała Agata 82 Poznań 2 61,2 70 85 155 234,70 

 2 Leśniewska Anna 85 Kowanty Żędowe 1 67,5 75 95 170 234,60 

 3 Wiśniewska Agata 89 Wrocław 0 66,4 63 84 147 195,40 

 4 Skokowska Anna 82 Dopiewo 2 51,8 47 63 110 186,70 

 5 Kur Dominika 86 Wrocław 1 68,1 61 75 136 184,50 

 6 Marska Klaudia 91 Gdańsk 0 63,3 55 82 137 181,90 

 7 Smosarska Dorota 83 Pruszków 1 74,8 55 75 130 174,00 

 8 Nowak Marta 87 Wrocław 1 58,1 53 64 117 173,00 

 9 Sadowska Anna 57 Legionowo 7 62,2 32 43 75 164,70 

10 Chada Sylwia 77 Warszawa 3 68,8 45 63 108 161,80 

Mężczyźni         

1 Szczęsny Witold 51 Gdańsk 8 89,9 92 115 207 457,60 
2 Staręga Roman 41 Warszawa 10 65,6 58 68 126 448,90 
3 Urbański Tomasz 73 Łódź 3 72,9 108 140 248 403,00 
4 Krukowski Piotr 64 Opole 5 100,6 105 140 245 396,30 
5 Kowalewski Piotr 42 Babiczki 10 72,7 51 70 121 390,50 
6 Kraska Adam 78 Wierzbno 2 120,8 141 165 306 380,80 
7 Małecki Radosław 78 Wierzbno 2 89,0 118 157 275 380,10 
8 Gabryś Marcin 85 Wejherowo 1 106,6 140 170 310 368,50 
9 Wiesiołek Rafał 75 Chorzów 3 92,5 118 142 260 366,50 
10 Kozłowski Stanisław 47 Żabin 9 87,2 62 85 147 365,10 
11 Kairys Vlada 49 Panavezys 8 94,7 67 93 160 363,10 
12 Biega Tadeusz 86 Oława 1 92,5 130 160 290 359,10 
13 Kopczyński Dariusz 78 Opole 2 97,0 119 150 269 358,80 
14 Natusiewicz Wojciech 75 Koszalin 3 78,1 100 133 233 355,90 
15 Dueskau Karol 84 Więcbork 1 112,1 140 160 300 355,30 
16 Ejsmont Józef 47 Pabianice 9 101,7 70 81 151 352,30 
17 Majchrzak Jacek 77 Konstantynów Łódz 3 107,5 120 150 270 351,30 
18 Miklas Tomasz 62 Myszków 6 61,1 69 91 160 348,50 
19 Dueskau Henryk 44 Więcbork 9 93,8 56 75 131 347,90 
20 Szymański Dariusz 76 Piekary Śląskie 3 93,8 116 135 251 347,50 
21 Jakub Jan 52 Konstantynów Łódz 8 87,1 70 87 157 344,10 
22 Łapiński Krzysztof 61 Łapy 6 79,8 82 100 182 343,50 
23 Lewandowski Adam 68 Jura-Fit Zawiercie 4 88,9 100 115 215 340,30 
24 Zasowski Jarosław 82 Siedlce 2 93,5 116 146 262 338,50 
25 Zasowski Jarosław 82 Siedlce 2 93,5 116 146 262 338,50 
26 Nauseda Albinas Vytautas 37 Klaipeda 11 53,7 31 35 66 329,00 
27 Dziedzic Grzegorz 76 Legnica 3 93,4 110 125 235 325,90 
28 Schab Jarosław 84 Łódź 1 80,9 112 128 240 323,80 
29 Gabrjańczyk Jerzy 42 Pabianice 10 67,5 45 50 95 320,50 
30 Rutkowski Bogdan 65 Pieczarki 5 81,0 80 103 183 319,70 

 


